
BPA Meeting Dates & Agendas
2022-2023

7:15pm ~ Band Room (A116-Main Bldg) or via Zoom

Meeting Date Agenda Items Due Agenda

Tuesday, September 13 Friday, September 9

Tuesday, October 11 Friday, October 7

Tuesday, November 1 Friday, October 28

No December Meeting ~~~~~ Enjoy Crystal Concerts!

Tuesday, January 10 Friday, January 6

Tuesday, February 14 Friday, February 10

Monday, March 6 Friday, March 3

Tuesday, April 11 Friday, April 7

Tuesday, May 2 Friday, April 28 BPA Board Elections


